

**Environmental Consciousness and Sustainability**

7.1.2 *The Institution has facilities for alternate sources of energy and energy conservation measures*

QnM

1. Solar energy
2. Biogas plant
3. Wheeling to the Grid
4. Sensor-based energy conservation
5. Use of LED bulbs/ power efficient equipment

**Options:**

- A. 4 or All of the above
- B. Any 3 of the above
- C. Any 2 of the above
- D. Any 1 of the above
- E. None of the above

**Upload:**

- Geo tagged Photographs
- Any other relevant information

**(Note: Data template is not applicable to this metric)**

## TAX INVOICE

(ORIGINAL FOR BUYER)

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
| <b>RELCO INDUSTRIES</b><br>GSTIN : 07AAKPA0691H1ZW<br>H.O : 439, Pathan Pura, Shahdara<br>Delhi : 110032<br>Contact:- 9811222748 (Mr. Rajeev Aggarwal)<br>GSTIN/UIN: 07AAKPA0691H1ZW<br>State Name : Delhi, Code : 07<br>E-Mail : rkrelcoind@yahoo.co.in |  | Invoice No. i-Wny Bill No.<br><b>2022-23/407 N/A</b>   | Dated<br><b>19.09.2022</b>                         |
| Consignee (Ship to)<br><b>M/s Ideal Institute of Management and Technology</b><br>16 X Karkardooma Institutional Area<br>Delhi-110092<br>GSTIN/UIN: Unregistered<br>State Name :- Delhi Code: 07   |  | Delivery Note  | Mode/Terms of Payment                              |
| M/s Ideal Institute of Management and Technology<br>16 X Karkardooma Institutional Area<br>Delhi-110092<br>GSTIN/UIN: Unregistered<br>State Name :- Delhi Code: 07   |  | Reference No. & Date.<br><b>2022-23/407 19.09.2022</b> | Other References                                   |
|  |  | Buyer's Order No.<br>VERBAL                            | Dated  |
|  |  | Despatched Document No.                                | Delivery Note Date                                 |
|  |  | Despatched Through<br>By Hand                          | Destination<br>16 X Karkardooma Institutional Area |
|  |  | Transporter Name                                       | Vehicle No.  |
|  |  | Term of Delivery                                       |  |

| SI No.           | Description of Goods               | HSN/SAC  | Quantity In Pcs | Rate Per Piece | Amount In Rupees |        |
|------------------|------------------------------------|----------|-----------------|----------------|------------------|--------|
| 1                | Led 18W Square White Panel Light   | 94054090 | 6               | 300.00         | 1800.00          |        |
| 2                | Led 18W Square White Surface Light | 94054090 | 6               | 400.00         | 2400.00          |        |
| 3                | Led COB 7W Light                   | 94054090 | 4               | 270.00         | 1080.00          |        |
|                  |                                    |          |                 |                | 5280.00          |        |
| <b>CGST 9%</b>   |                                    |          |                 |                | 9%               | 475.20 |
| <b>SGST 9%</b>   |                                    |          |                 |                | 9%               | 475.20 |
| <b>Round Off</b> |                                    |          |                 |                |                  | -0.20  |
| <b>Total</b>     |                                    |          | <b>16 Pcs</b>   |                | <b>Rs. 6230</b>  |        |

Amount Chargeable (in words)

Indian Rupees : Six Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Rupees Only

E. &amp; O.E

Tax Amount (in words) : Nine Hundred Fifty Rupees Four Paise Only.

## Company's Bank Details

Bank Name : HDFC Bank Ltd.  
Current Account No & IFSC : 50200052258120 & HDFC0000193  
Branch Address : Plot No. 1 Manak Vihar, New Delhi- 110092

Company's PAN : **AAKPA0691H**

For RELCO INDUSTRIES

## Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Authorised Signatory

## TAX INVOICE

(ORIGINAL FOR BUYER)

|  |                         |                                     |            |
|--|-------------------------|-------------------------------------|------------|
| <b>RELCO INDUSTRIES</b><br>GSTIN : 07AAKPA0691H1ZW<br>H.O : 439, Pathan Pura, Shahdara<br>Delhi : 110032<br>Contact:- 9811222748 (Mr. Rajeev Aggarwal)<br>GSTIN/UIN: 07AAKPA0691H1ZW<br>State Name : Delhi, Code : 07<br>E-Mail : rkrelcoind@yahoo.co.in | Invoice No.             | e-Way Bill No.                      | Dated      |
|  | 2022-23/330             | N/A                                 | 18.08.2022 |
| Consignee (Ship to)<br><b>M/s Ideal Institute of Management and Technology</b><br>16 X Karkardooma Institutional Area<br>Delhi-110092<br>GSTIN/UIN: Unregistered<br>State Name :- Delhi Code: 07   | Delivery Note           | Mode/Terms of Payment               |            |
|  | Reference No. & Date.   | Other References                    |            |
| <b>M/s Ideal Institute of Management and Technology</b><br>16 X Karkardooma Institutional Area<br>Delhi-110092<br>GSTIN/UIN: Unregistered<br>State Name :- Delhi Code: 07  | Buyer's Order No.       | Dated                               |            |
|  | Despatched Document No. | Delivery Note Date                  |            |
| Term of Delivery   | Despatched Through      | Destination                         |            |
|  | By Hand                 | 16 X Karkardooma Institutional Area |            |
|  | Transporter Name        | Vehicle No.                         |            |

| Sl No. | Description of Goods  | HSN/SAC  | Quantity In Pcs | Rate Per Piece | Amount in Rupees |
|--------|-----------------------|----------|-----------------|----------------|------------------|
| 1      | Led 22W Panel Light   | 94054090 | 50              | 277.00         | 13850.00         |
| 2      | Led 22W Surface Light | 94054090 | 40              | 342.00         | 13680.00         |
| 3      | Led 100W Flood Light  | 94054090 | 4               | 1247.00        | 4988.00          |
| 4      | Led 30W Track Light   | 94054090 | 6               | 785.00         | 4710.00          |
| 5      | Led Track Channel     | 94054090 | 3               | 129.00         | 387.00           |
|        |                       |          |                 |                | 37615.00         |
|        |                       |          |                 | CGST 9%        | 3385.35          |
|        |                       |          |                 | SGST 9%        | 3385.35          |
|        |                       |          |                 | Round Off      | 0.30             |
|        | Total                 |          | 103 Pcs         |                | Rs. 44386        |

E &amp; O.E

Amount Chargeable (in words)

Indian Rupees : Forty Four Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Six Rupees Only

Tax Amount (in words) : Six Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Rupees Seventy Paise Only.

## Company's Bank Details

Bank Name : HDFC Bank Ltd.  
 Current Account No & IFSC : 50200052258120 & HDFC0000193  
 Branch Address : Plot No. 1 Manak Vihar, New Delhi- 110092

Company's PAN :

AAKPA0691H

For RELCO INDUSTRIES

## Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Authorised Signatory

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

TAX INVOICE

(ORIGINAL FOR BUYER)

**RELCO INDUSTRIES**

GSTIN :07AAKPA0691H1ZW

H.O :439, Pathan Pura, Shahdara  
Delhi : 110032

Contact:- 9811222748 (Mr. Rajeev Aggarwal)

GSTIN/UIN: 07AAKPA0691H1ZW

State Name : Delhi, Code : 07

E-Mail : rkrelcoind@yahoo.co.in

Consignee (Ship to)

**M/s Ideal Institute of Management and Technology**

16 X Karkardooma Institutional Area

Delhi-110092

GSTIN/UIN: Unregistered

State Name :- Delhi Code: 07

**M/s Ideal Institute of Management and Technology**

16 X Karkardooma Institutional Area

Delhi-110092

GSTIN/UIN: Unregistered

State Name :- Delhi Code: 07

|   |  |                     |
|---|--|---------------------|
| Invoice No.<br>2022-23/629                      | Way Bill No.<br>N/A                                | Dated<br>01.02.2023 |
| Delivery Note                                   | Mode/Terms of Payment                              |                     |
| Reference No. & Date.<br>2022-23/629 01.02.2023 | Other References                                   |                     |
| Buyer's Order No.<br>VERBAL                     | Dated  |                     |
| Despatched Document No.                         | Delivery Note Date                                 |                     |
| Despatched Through                              | Destination<br>16 X Karkardooma Institutional Area |                     |
| Transporter Name                                | Vehicle No.<br>DL11ER6408                          |                     |
| Term of Delivery                                |  |                     |

| SI No. | Description of Goods               | HSN/SAC  | Quantity In Pcs | Rate Per Pcs  | Amount in Rupees |
|--------|------------------------------------|----------|-----------------|---------------|------------------|
| 1      | Led Tubelight                      | 94054090 | 24              | 160.00        | 3840.00          |
| 2      | Led 18w Square White Panel Light   | 94054090 | 12              | 300.00        | 3600.00          |
| 3      | Led 18w Square White Surface Light | 94054090 | 8               | 400.00        | 3200.00          |
| 4      | Led 12w Round White Panel Light    | 94054090 | 6               | 240.00        | 1440.00          |
| 5      | Led 7w COB                         | 94054090 | 4               | 300.00        | 1200.00          |
|        |                                    |          |                 |               | 13280.00         |
|        |                                    |          |                 | CGST 9%       | 1195.20          |
|        |                                    |          |                 | SGST 9%       | 1195.20          |
|        |                                    |          |                 | Round Off     | -0.40            |
|        |                                    |          | <b>Total</b>    | <b>54 Pcs</b> | <b>Rs. 15670</b> |

Amount Chargeable (in words)

Indian Rupees : Fifteen thousand six hundred seventy rupees only

Tax Amount (in words) : Two thousand three hundred ninety rupees and forty paise only.

**Company's Bank Details**

Bank Name : HDFC Bank Ltd.  
Current Account No & IFSC : 50200052258120 & HDFC0000193  
Branch Address : Plot No. 1 Manak Vihar, New Delhi- 110092

Company's PAN : **AAKPA0691H**

**For RELCO INDUSTRIES**

**Declaration**

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Authorised Signatory

# Tax Invoice

**Bill To:**  
Ideal Institute of management and technology

Place Of Supply:

**Mishka enterprises**  
545/-1c near Yudhistar gali  
Vishwas nagar shahdara delhi 110032  
ichplani23@gmail.com  
8700820130  
**GSTIN: 07AHGPT3162K1Z0**

Invoice No: INV0761  
Dated: 15-02-2023

| S. No. | Description        | HSN/SAC | Quantity    | Unit | Rate/Unit | Discount % | CGST Rate | CGST Amount | SGST Rate | SGST Amount | Amount            |
|--------|--------------------|---------|-------------|------|-----------|------------|-----------|-------------|-----------|-------------|-------------------|
| 1      | 50watt Flood Light | 9405    | 3.00        | unit | 1,000.00  | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 270.00      | 9.00%     | 270.00      | 3,000.00          |
|        |                    |         |             |      |           |            |           |             |           | Sub Total   | 3,000.00          |
|        |                    |         |             |      |           |            |           |             |           | CGST@9%     | 270.00            |
|        |                    |         |             |      |           |            |           |             |           | SGST@9%     | 270.00            |
|        | <b>Total</b>       |         | <b>3.00</b> |      |           |            |           |             |           |             | <b>₹ 3,540.00</b> |

CGST: ₹ 270.00  
SGST: ₹ 270.00  
Total Tax: ₹ 540.00

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Authorized Signatory

(E)

## Tax Invoice

**Bill To:**

Ideal institute of management and technology  
Karkar Duma

Place Of Supply:

**Mishka enterprises**

545/-1c near Yudhistar gali

Vishwas nagar shahdara delhi 110032

ichplan123@gmail.com

8700820130

**GSTIN: 07AHGPT3162K1Z0**

Invoice No: INV0762

Dated: 15-02-2023

| S. No.       | Description              | HSN/SAC | Quantity     | Unit | Rate/Unit | Discount % | CGST Rate | CGST Amount | SGST Rate | SGST Amount      | Amount             |
|--------------|--------------------------|---------|--------------|------|-----------|------------|-----------|-------------|-----------|------------------|--------------------|
| 1            | 20watt Led Battan        | 9405    | 18.00        | unit | 180.00    | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 291.60      | 9.00%     | 291.60           | 3,240.00           |
| 2            | Led Bulb 9w              | 9405    | 6.00         | unit | 80.00     | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 43.20       | 9.00%     | 43.20            | 480.00             |
| 3            | 10mm Clip                |         | 2.00         | unit | 30.00     | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 5.40        | 9.00%     | 5.40             | 60.00              |
| 4            | Pvc Tape                 | 8536    | 4.00         | unit | 8.00      | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 2.88        | 9.00%     | 2.88             | 32.00              |
| 5            | 32a Dp Mcb               |         | 1.00         | unit | 460.00    | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 41.40       | 9.00%     | 41.40            | 460.00             |
| 6            | 6a Top Plug              | 8536    | 3.00         | unit | 45.00     | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 12.15       | 9.00%     | 12.15            | 135.00             |
| 7            | 2m Plate Box             | 8538    | 1.00         | unit | 20.00     | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 1.80        | 9.00%     | 1.80             | 20.00              |
| 8            | Villo Instant Hot Heater | 8516    | 9.00         | unit | 450.00    | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 364.50      | 9.00%     | 364.50           | 4,050.00           |
|              |                          |         |              |      |           |            |           |             |           | <b>Sub Total</b> | <b>8,477.00</b>    |
|              |                          |         |              |      |           |            |           |             |           | <b>CGST@9%</b>   | <b>762.93</b>      |
|              |                          |         |              |      |           |            |           |             |           | <b>SGST@9%</b>   | <b>762.93</b>      |
|              |                          |         |              |      |           |            |           |             |           | <b>Round Off</b> | <b>0.14</b>        |
| <b>Total</b> |                          |         | <b>44.00</b> |      |           |            |           |             |           |                  | <b>₹ 10,003.00</b> |

CGST: ₹ 762.93

SGST: ₹ 762.93

Total Tax: ₹ 1,525.86

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Authorized Signatory

# Tax Invoice

**Bill To:**  
**Ideal institute of management and technology**  
 Karkar Duma  
 Place Of Supply:

**Mishka enterprises**  
 545/-1c near Yudhistar gali  
 Vishwas nagar shahdara delhi 110032  
 ichplani23@gmail.com  
 8700820130  
**GSTIN: 07AHGPT3162K1Z0**

Invoice No: INV0820  
 Dated: 25-03-2023

| S. No.       | Description   | HSN/SAC | Quantity    | Unit | Rate/Unit | Discount % | CGST Rate | CGST Amount | SGST Rate | SGST Amount                   | Amount            |
|--------------|---------------|---------|-------------|------|-----------|------------|-----------|-------------|-----------|-------------------------------|-------------------|
| 1            | Led Panel 2*2 | 9405    | 6.00        | unit | 1,650.00  | 15.25      | 9.00%     | 755.12      | 9.00%     | 755.12                        | 9,900.00          |
|              |               |         |             |      |           |            |           |             |           | <b>Sub Total</b>              | <b>9,900.00</b>   |
|              |               |         |             |      |           |            |           |             |           | <b>Discount On Sale</b>       | <b>(1,509.75)</b> |
|              |               |         |             |      |           |            |           |             |           | <b>Amount (Tax Exclusive)</b> | <b>8,390.25</b>   |
|              |               |         |             |      |           |            |           |             |           | <b>CGST@9%</b>                | <b>755.12</b>     |
|              |               |         |             |      |           |            |           |             |           | <b>SGST@9%</b>                | <b>755.12</b>     |
|              |               |         |             |      |           |            |           |             |           | <b>Round Off</b>              | <b>- 0.49</b>     |
| <b>Total</b> |               |         | <b>6.00</b> |      |           |            |           |             |           |                               | <b>₹ 9,900.00</b> |

CGST: ₹ 755.12  
 SGST: ₹ 755.12  
 Total Tax: ₹ 1,510.24

FOR MISHKA ENTERPRISES

Authorized Signatory  
  
 Authorized Signatory

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

(9)

## Tax Invoice

**Bill To:**  
Idea Institute Of Management Technolgy And School Of Law

**Mishka enterprises**  
545/-1c near Yudhistar gali  
Vishwas nagar shahdara delhi 110032  
ichplani23@gmail.com  
8700820130  
**GSTIN: 07AHGPT3162K1Z0**

Place Of Supply:

Invoice No: INV0660  
Dated: 20-10-2022

| S. No.       | Description        | HSN/SAC | Quantity      | Unit | Rate/Unit | Discount % | CGST Rate | CGST Amount | SGST Rate | SGST Amount      | Amount             |
|--------------|--------------------|---------|---------------|------|-----------|------------|-----------|-------------|-----------|------------------|--------------------|
| 1            | Pvc Tape           | 8536    | 30.00         | unit | 8.00      | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 21.60       | 9.00%     | 21.60            | 240.00             |
| 2            | 16a Combo Box      | 8537    | 2.00          | unit | 120.00    | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 21.60       | 9.00%     | 21.60            | 240.00             |
|              | Reo                |         |               |      |           |            |           |             |           |                  |                    |
|              | Thimble 35mm       | 8536    | 8.00          | unit | 15.00     | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 10.80       | 9.00%     | 10.80            | 120.00             |
| 4            | 95mm Thimble       | 8536    | 20.00         | unit | 45.00     | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 81.00       | 9.00%     | 81.00            | 900.00             |
| 5            | T.cap 2.5 Mfd 440v | 8532    | 12.00         | unit | 25.00     | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 27.00       | 9.00%     | 27.00            | 300.00             |
|              | Pp                 |         |               |      |           |            |           |             |           |                  |                    |
| 6            | 10a 1way Switch    | 8536    | 12.00         | unit | 14.00     | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 15.12       | 9.00%     | 15.12            | 168.00             |
| 7            | Led Bulb .5w Full  | 9405    | 8.00          | unit | 25.00     | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 18.00       | 9.00%     | 18.00            | 200.00             |
|              | Dome Red B22       |         |               |      |           |            |           |             |           |                  |                    |
| 8            | 50mm Thimble       | 8516    | 13.00         | unit | 25.00     | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 29.25       | 9.00%     | 29.25            | 325.00             |
| 9            | 200mm Ventilation  | 8414    | 1.00          | unit | 950.00    | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 85.50       | 9.00%     | 85.50            | 950.00             |
|              | Fan                |         |               |      |           |            |           |             |           |                  |                    |
| 10           | 25*1.5mm Upvc      | 3917    | 25.00         | unit | 60.00     | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 135.00      | 9.00%     | 135.00           | 1,500.00           |
|              | Pipe Setia         |         |               |      |           |            |           |             |           |                  |                    |
| 11           | 16a Combo Box      | 8537    | 1.00          | unit | 120.00    | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 10.80       | 9.00%     | 10.80            | 120.00             |
|              | Reo                |         |               |      |           |            |           |             |           |                  |                    |
| 12           | .5watt Led Bulb    | 8539    | 42.00         | unit | 40.00     | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 151.20      | 9.00%     | 151.20           | 1,680.00           |
|              | Yellow Bajaj       |         |               |      |           |            |           |             |           |                  |                    |
| 13           | Cotton Tape        | 8536    | 1.00          | unit | 110.00    | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 9.90        | 9.00%     | 9.90             | 110.00             |
| 14           | 250mm Ventilation  | 8414    | 1.00          | unit | 1,350.00  | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 121.50      | 9.00%     | 121.50           | 1,350.00           |
|              | Fan                |         |               |      |           |            |           |             |           |                  |                    |
| 15           | Briskair 200mm     | 8414    | 1.00          | unit | 1,250.00  | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 112.50      | 9.00%     | 112.50           | 1,250.00           |
| 16           | 10mm Clip          |         | 1.00          | unit | 25.00     | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 2.25        | 9.00%     | 2.25             | 25.00              |
| 17           | Transair 225mm     | 8414    | 1.00          | unit | 1,250.00  | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 112.50      | 9.00%     | 112.50           | 1,250.00           |
| 18           | 36w Chock          | 9405    | 24.00         | unit | 80.00     | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 172.80      | 9.00%     | 172.80           | 1,920.00           |
| 19           | 36watt Tube        |         | 6.00          | unit | 150.00    | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 81.00       | 9.00%     | 81.00            | 900.00             |
| 20           | 6a/16a Socket      | 8536    | 3.00          | unit | 120.00    | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 32.40       | 9.00%     | 32.40            | 360.00             |
|              | Combined 2m        |         |               |      |           |            |           |             |           |                  |                    |
| 21           | Led Bulb 9w        | 9405    | 6.00          | unit | 90.00     | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 48.60       | 9.00%     | 48.60            | 540.00             |
| 22           | 1200mm Celing Fan  | 8414    | 2.00          | unit | 1,075.00  | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 193.50      | 9.00%     | 193.50           | 2,150.00           |
|              |                    |         |               |      |           |            |           |             |           | <b>Sub Total</b> | <b>16,598.00</b>   |
|              |                    |         |               |      |           |            |           |             |           | <b>CGST@9%</b>   | <b>1,493.82</b>    |
|              |                    |         |               |      |           |            |           |             |           | <b>SGST@9%</b>   | <b>1,493.82</b>    |
|              |                    |         |               |      |           |            |           |             |           | <b>Round Off</b> | <b>0.36</b>        |
| <b>Total</b> |                    |         | <b>220.00</b> |      |           |            |           |             |           |                  | <b>₹ 19,586.00</b> |

CGST: ₹ 1,493.82  
SGST: ₹ 1,493.82



# Tax Invoice

**Bill To:**  
Ideal Institute of management and technology & school  
of law

**Mishka enterprises**  
545/-1c near Yudhistar gali  
Vishwas nagar shahdara delhi 110032  
ichplani23@gmail.com  
8700820130  
**GSTIN: 07AHGPT3162K1Z0**

Place Of Supply:



Invoice No: INV0782  
Dated: 27-02-2023

| S. No.       | Description        | HSN/SAC | Quantity | Unit | Rate/Unit | Discount % | CGST Rate | CGST Amount | SGST Rate | SGST Amount      | Amount             |
|--------------|--------------------|---------|----------|------|-----------|------------|-----------|-------------|-----------|------------------|--------------------|
| 1            | Led Panel 2*2      | 9405    | 20.00    | unit | 1,600.00  | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 2,880.00    | 9.00%     | 2,880.00         | 32,000.00          |
| 2            | 20watt Led Battan  | 9405    | 20.00    | unit | 180.00    | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 324.00      | 9.00%     | 324.00           | 3,600.00           |
|              | 1200mm Ceiling Fan | 8414    | 5.00     | unit | 1,075.00  | 0.00       | 9.00%     | 483.75      | 9.00%     | 483.75           | 5,375.00           |
|              |                    |         |          |      |           |            |           |             |           | <b>Sub Total</b> | <b>40,975.00</b>   |
|              |                    |         |          |      |           |            |           |             |           | <b>CGST@9%</b>   | <b>3,687.75</b>    |
|              |                    |         |          |      |           |            |           |             |           | <b>SGST@9%</b>   | <b>3,687.75</b>    |
|              |                    |         |          |      |           |            |           |             |           | <b>Round Off</b> | <b>0.50</b>        |
| <b>Total</b> |                    |         |          |      |           |            |           |             |           |                  | <b>₹ 48,351.00</b> |

CGST: ₹ 3,687.75  
SGST: ₹ 3,687.75  
Total Tax: ₹ 7,375.50

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Authorized Signatory



GPS Map Camera



## Delhi, Delhi, India

16 X Telephone Exchange Karkardooma Institutional Area, A G C R Enclave, Anand Vihar, Delhi, 110092, India

Lat 28.648522°

Long 77.296795°

04/11/22 03:27 PM GMT +05:30